



SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CF 314305 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Clerk File (CF) Status: Approved

In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 8/17/2015

Final Action: Ord. No.

Title: Council Concept Approval and waiver or modification of certain development standards to allow

development of an electrical substation, the Denny Substation, located at 1250 Denny Way (Project

No. 3014772; Type V).

Sponsors: No Sponsor Required

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Executed Findings, Conclusions, and Decision, 2. Findings, Conclusions, and Decision of the City

Council, 3. Final Project Land Use Plans, 4. DPD Director's Recommendation, 5. Notice of Applicaton,

6. Denny Substation Presentation

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/17/2015	1	City Council	approved	Pass
8/13/2015	1	Transportation Committee	approve	Pass
7/30/2015	1	Transportation Committee	discussed	
7/28/2015	1	Transportation Committee	discussed	
6/1/2015	1	City Council	referred	

Council Concept Approval and waiver or modification of certain development standards to allow development of an electrical substation, the Denny Substation, located at 1250 Denny Way (Project No. 3014772; Type V).